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TS / TN / TL

G ENERA L  DATA

diffusers made of AISI 304/316/904L and the shaft is made of AISI 304/316/904L. The integral check valve



1mm²/s (1cSt) (max.)

100 ppm (max.)

NBR-35°C / Viton-50°C 

Kinematic Viscosity

Temperature (max)h

Discharge
Range

Total
Head Range

Shaft Coupling

Nominal Diameter

Power Range

Speed

lpm

m³/hr

ft

m

Horizontal Installation

Max. Operating Pressure

Delivery size in mm

13 - 1755

Splines

TS / TN / TL Series

Version  - TL  =  Fully AISI 904L A - One Impeller Trimmed
AA - Two Impeller Trimmed

Borehole Submersible Pumps

G ENERA L  DATA

Minimum 30° angle



Version TS

Q - (m³/hr)
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5

TS
10

0-
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G ENERA L  DATA



Version TS

Valve
AISI 304

Counter Thrust Bearing
LTB 4 / Teflon

Counter Thrust Washer
AISI 304/420

Diffuser
AISI 304 

Cable Guard
AISI 304

Impeller
AISI 304

Diffuser Casing
AISI 304

Suction Screen
AISI 304

Valve Housing
AISI 304 

Valve Seat
NBR

Lock Nut
AISI 304 

Locking Strip
AISI 304 

Impeller Seal Ring
NBR / VITON

Shaft Bearing
NBR / VITON

Pump Shaft Hexagonal
S.S 304 

Coupling and Spacer
S.S 304 and 329

Suction Interconnector
S.S 304 

1 - 3m³/hr

C ONS T RU C T IONA L   DATA
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Version TS

Valve
AISI 304

Counter Thrust Bearing
LTB 4 / Teflon

Counter Thrust Washer
AISI 304 /420

Diffuser
AISI 304

Cable Guard
AISI 304

Impeller
AISI 304 

Diffuser Casing
AISI 304

Suction Screen
AISI 304

Valve Housing
AISI 304 

Valve Seat
AISI 304

Lock Nut
AISI 304

Locking Strip
AISI 304

Impeller Seal Ring
NBR / VITON

Shaft Bearing
NBR / VITON

Pump Shaft Hexagonal
AISI 304

Coupling and Spacer
AISI 304 and 329

Suction Interconnector
AISI 304

5 - 8 m³/hr

C ONS T RU C T IONA L   DATA
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Version TS

Valve Seat

NBR

Lock Nut

AISI 304

Impeller Seal Ring

NBR / VITON
Shaft Bearing

NBR / VITON

Pump Shaft Cylindrical

AISI 431 / 329

Coupling - Splines
AISI 329

Suction Interconnector
AISI 304

Counter Thrust Washer
AISI 420

Bottom Support
AISI 304 

Locking Strap

AISI 304 

Valve Housing

AISI 304 

Counter Thrust Bearing
BRONZE

Valve

AISI 304

Diffuser
AISI 304

Impeller

AISI 304

Diffuser Casing
AISI 304

Suction Screen
AISI 304

Spacer

AISI 304

Sleeve
AISI 304

Cable Guard

AISI 304

14 m³/hr

C ONS T RU C T IONA L   DATA
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TS SERIES 4" 1 m³/hr

TS100-1

Q - (m³/hr)

P ERF ORMA NC E  C U RV ES

10
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TS SERIES 4" 1 m³/hr
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TS100-1
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TS SERIES 4" 2 m³/hr

TS100-2

Q - (m³/hr)

P ERF ORMA NC E  C U RV ES
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TS SERIES 4" 2 m³/hr

405
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97
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97
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97

97

0.37

0.37

0.55

0.55

0.75

1.1

1.5

1.5

2.2

2.2

3

3

4

4
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1

1.5
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2
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5.5
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TS100-2

P ERF ORMA NC E  DATA

TS100-2-06

TS100-2-09

TS100-2-13

TS100-2-15

TS100-2-18

TS100-2-23

TS100-2-28

TS100-2-33

TS100-2-40

TS100-2-48

TS100-2-55

TS100-2-65

TS100-2-75

TS100-2-90

TS100-2-06

TS100-2-09

TS100-2-13

TS100-2-15

TS100-2-18

TS100-2-23

TS100-2-28

TS100-2-33

TS100-2-40

TS100-2-48

TS100-2-55

TS100-2-65

TS100-2-75

TS100-2-90

m³/hr
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TS SERIES 4" 3 m³/hr

TS100-3

Q - (m³/hr)

P ERF ORMA NC E  C U RV ES
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TS SERIES 4" 3 m³/hr
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TS100-3

P ERF ORMA NC E  DATA

TS100-3-06

TS100-3-09

TS100-3-12

TS100-3-15

TS100-3-18

TS100-3-22

TS100-3-25

TS100-3-29

TS100-3-33

TS100-3-39

TS100-3-45

TS100-3-52

TS100-3-60

TS100-3-75

TS100-3-06

TS100-3-09

TS100-3-12

TS100-3-15

TS100-3-18

TS100-3-22

TS100-3-25

TS100-3-29

TS100-3-33

TS100-3-39

TS100-3-45

TS100-3-52

TS100-3-60

TS100-3-75

m³/hr
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TS SERIES 4" 5 m³/hr

TS100-5

Q - (m³/hr)

P ERF ORMA NC E  C U RV ES
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TS SERIES 4" 5 m³/hr
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TS100-5

P ERF ORMA NC E  DATA

TS100-5-04

TS100-5-06

TS100-5-08

TS100-5-12

TS100-5-17

TS100-5-21

TS100-5-25

TS100-5-33

TS100-5-38

TS100-5-44

TS100-5-52

TS100-5-60

TS100-5-70

TS100-5-75

TS100-5-04

TS100-5-06

TS100-5-08

TS100-5-12

TS100-5-17

TS100-5-21

TS100-5-25

TS100-5-33

TS100-5-38

TS100-5-44

TS100-5-52

TS100-5-60

TS100-5-70

TS100-5-75
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TS SERIES 4" 8 m³/hr

TS100-8

Q - (m³/hr)

P ERF ORMA NC E  C U RV ES
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TS SERIES 4" 8 m³/hr
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97

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

97
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TS100-8

P ERF ORMA NC E  DATA

TS100-8-05

TS100-8-07

TS100-8-09

TS100-8-10

TS100-8-12

TS100-8-15

TS100-8-18

TS100-8-22

TS100-8-25

TS100-8-30

TS100-8-34

TS100-8-37

TS100-8-44

TS100-8-50

TS100-8-58-6

TS100-8-66-6

TS100-8-73-6
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TS100-8-34
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TS100-8-58-6
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TS100-8-73-6

m³/hr
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TS SERIES 4" 14 m³/hr

TS100-14

Q - (m³/hr)

P ERF ORMA NC E  C U RV ES
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TS SERIES 4" 14 m³/hr
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TS100-14-10

TS100-14-11

TS100-14-13
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TS100-14-22

TS100-14-25
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CABLE SELECTION CHART

Cable Size in American Wire Gauge

Cable Size in American Wire Gauge
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Maximum 
Length 

in Meters
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CABLE SELECTION CHART

Cable Size In American Wire Gauge
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Flow Rate

Liquid

Liquid Head and Pressure

Length

Mass

Temperature

C ONV ERS ION  C H A RT





T H E P O W E R B E H I N D T H E F O R C E

Naargo Industries Private Limited, one of the leading manufacturers of latest state of art, large range of pumps 

and motors, is managed by veterans who are in the pump industry for almost half a century. The products are 

employed in various applications like irrigation, domestic, civil construction, de-watering etc; The Company has a 

strong distribution network in India for sales & service and a strong global presence.

Quality is the key factor in Naargo's products. The expansive infrastructure and environment accredited with ISO 

9001 quality certification, latest engineering softwares, high-tech machinery, futuristic pumping technology and 

high caliber workforce facilitate the production of flawless and efficient products on par with international 

standards under the brand name of "Tormac". The well equipped R & D wing stays alive to the changing global 

trends and comes out with viable solutions for innovative product development and upgradation.

The Products currently available include Stainless Steel Submersible Pumps (SS 304, SS 316 & SS 904L), 

Submersible Motors (CI, SS 304, SS 316 & SS 904L - HT on optional), Starters & Control Panels, Centrifugal 

Monoblock Pumps, End Suction Pumps, Close Coupled Pumps, Horizontal Split Case Pumps, Horizontal & 

Vertical Multistage Pumps, Inline Booster Systems, Sewage, Drainage & Dewatering Pumps, Induction Motors, 

Submersible Cables, Riser Pipes and Column Pipes. 

The power, performance and endurance of the products backed by the uncompromising teamwork and value 

systems will certainly propel the company's growth towards new horizons in the pump industry.

P U M P S

REG. OFFICE : No. 8/116, Ground Floor, Athipalayam Road, Chinnavedampatti, 
Coimbatore North - 641049, Tamil Nadu, India. Tel : +91 978 6522622, 
E-mail : tormac@tormacpumps.com, Web : www.tormacpumps.com
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